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CamBOTr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federacao Cearense de Orientacao

Marcelo Henrique Alves Mendes
Clube de Orientacao Coqueiro
Course : H45B

Distance : 3000m (Climbing 30m)
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00:04:38
00:01:41
00:02:27
00:05:24

252m
00:06:19 144m
00:08:46  228m
00:14:10 142m

18'23"/km
11'41"/km
10'45"/km
38'02"/km

--/11 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. Luiz Carlos Gongalves Pennafort Jr. 0:24:32 [40]
2. Marcello Bustamanti Almeida Mello 0:27:03 [37]
3. Marco Aurelio Pedroso da Rosa 0:27:28 [35]
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